ASSOCIATION OF LEVEE BOARDS OF LOUISIANA
2018 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

AIMS Group, Inc.

4421 Zenith Street Metairie, LA 70001
Contact: Tommy L'Hoste (504) 887-7045 ofc

(504) 382-3659 cell tri@aimsgroupinc.com
Allsouth Consulting Engineers, LLC

652 Papworth Avenue Metairie, LA 70005
Contact: Stevie Smith (504) 322-2783 ofc
(985) 852-3445 cell ssmith@ascellc.com
APTIM

4171 Essen Lane Baton Rouge, LA 70809
Contact: Lauren Whitman (225) 987-7616 ofc

lauren.whitman@aptim.com

AquaBlok, Ltd.

175 Woodland Avenue Swanton, OH 43558

Contact: Reed Ellis (419) 825-1325 ofc
rellis@aquablok.com

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.

1305 Distributor’s Row Jefferson, LA 70123
Contact: Robert Rousset (504) 835-2593 ofc

(504) 835-2982 cell rrousset@ardaman.com
Ascension Equipment Sales & Service, Inc.

13173 Airline Highway Gonzales, LA 70737
Contact: Louis Smith (225-647-5881 ofc

(985) 264-4095 cell louiss@ascensionequipment.com

Atkins North America

445 North Blvd., Suite 805 Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Contact: Tommy Davidson (225) 333-2602 cell
thomas.davidson@atkinsglobal.com

Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc.

4176 Canal Street New Orleans, LA 70119
Contact: Henry Picard III (504) 483-6258 ofc
(504) 400-0783 cell hpicard@bkiusa.com

C.H. Fenstermaker & Associates

135 Regency Square Lafayette, LA 70508

Contact: Ashley Fournet (337) 237-2200 ofc
ashleyf@fenstermaker.com




Chustz Surveying, Inc.
211 Richey Street
Contact: Jimmy Chustz
(225) 718-7103 cell

Delta Coast Consultants, LLC

4924 Highway 311
Contact: Mitch Marmande
(985) 226-7842 cell

Design Engineering, Inc.

New Roads, LA 70760
(225) 638-5949 ofc
jchustz@chustz.com

Houma, LA 70360
(985) 655-3100 ofc
mitchm@deltacoastllc.com

3330 West Esplanade Ave, Ste 205 Metairie, LA 70002

Contact: Jim Martin

Dewberry

1615 Poydras Street, #1295
Contact: Jake Lesue

(940) 594-9571 cell

Eustis Engineering
3011 28 Street
Contact: Randy Eustis
(985) 966-1425 cell

Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc.

One Galleria Blvd, Ste. 1520
Contact: Ashlyn Graves
(504) 343-0559 cell

(504) 836-2155 ofc
jmartin@dei-engr.com

New Orleans, LA 70112
(504) 524-8147 ofc
jlesue@dewberry.com

Metairie, LA 70002
(504) 834-0157 ofc
reustis@eustiseng.com

Metairie, LA 70001
(504) 836-8190 ofc
agraves@evans-graves.com

Fort Bend Levee Improvement District #2

¢/o ABHR LLP Phoenix Tower

3200 SW Fwy. Ste. 2600 Houston, TX 77027

Contact: David Oliver

Freese and Nichols, Inc.

(713) 860-6465 ofc
doliver@abhr.com

4055 International Plaza, Ste 200 Fort Worth, TX 76109

Contact: Mike Shiflett
(817) 247-7333 cell

GCR Inc.

2021 Lakeshore Drive, Ste 500

Contact: Mona Nosari
(504) 494-4107 cell

(817) 735-7449 ofc
mike.shiflett@freese.com

New Orleans, LA 70122
(504) 304-0783 ofc

mnosari@gcrincorporated.com




GHD Services
5551 Corporate Blvd., Ste 200 Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Contact: Charles Munce (225) 292-9007 ofc
(225) 773-5770 cell charles.munce@ghd.com
GIS Engineering LLC

197 Elysian Drive Houma, LA 70343
Contact: Oneil Malbrough (985) 219-1000 ofc

(985) 856-1575 cell oneilm@gisy.com
GOTECH, Inc.

8383 Bluebonnet Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70810
Contact: Rhaoul Guillaume (225) 766-5358 ofc

rhaoul@gotech-inc.com

GovDeals, Inc.

100 Capitol Commerce Blvd, Ste 110 Montgomery, AL 36117
Contact: Katy York (334) 387-0532 ofc

(512) 560-6240 cell conferences@govdeals.com

Hartman Engineering

527 West Esplanade Avenue, Suite 300  Kenner, LA 70065

Contact: B.K. Sneed (504) 466-5667 ofc
mail@harteng.com

HNTB Corporation

10000 Perkins Rowe, Ste 640 Baton Rouge, LA 70810
Contact: Bryan Jones (225) 368-2803 ofc
(225) 218-3648 cell bryanjones@hntb.com

Innovative Flow Solutions, Inc.
400 Mariners Plaza Dr., Ste 420 Mandeville, LA 70448

Contact: Glenn Mesman (985) 626-5143 ofc
(985) 320-3849 cell glenn@ifsproducts.com
Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc.

3608 18" Street Metairie, LA 70002
Contact: Nathan Junius (504) 833-5300 ofc

njunius@lhjunius.com

Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

10000 Perkins Rowe, Ste G360  Baton Rouge, LA 70810
Contact: Steve Underwood (225) 614-2803 ofc

(225) 337-2365 cell steve.underwood@neel-schaffer.com




Quaternary Resource Investigations, LLC

13588 Florida Boulevard Baton Rouge, LA 70819
Contact: Kenny New (225) 292-1400

(225) 268-5692 cell knew@qri.com

Red River Waterway Commission

5941 Highway 1 Bypass Natchitoches, LA 71457
Contact: Eric Gilmore (318) 352-7446 ofc

(318) 471-0534 cell ericgilmore@redriverwaterway.com
RES

5020 Montrose Blvd., Suite 650 Houston, TX 77006
Contact: Michael Hare (337) 443-6904 ofc

(225) 772-2643 cell mhare@res.us

Stanley Consultants

721 Government Street Baton Rouge, LA 70802
Contact: Jeff Decoteau (225) 388-4286 ofc

(225) 485-4822 cell decoteaujeff@stanleygroup.com
Sunshine Quality Solutions, LLC

2274 Highway 70 Donaldsonville, LA 70346
Contact: Greg Melancon (225) 473-9609 ofc

(225) 454-4022 cell gregm@sqgsolutions.com

T. Baker Smith, LLC
1100 South Acadia Road Thibodaux, LA 70301
Contact: Dustin Rabalais (985) 493-2946 ofc

(985) 414-1406 cell dustin.rabalais@tbsmith.com
Tetra Tech, Inc.

748 Main Street, Suite B Baton Rouge, LA 70802
Contact: Joe Cancienne (225) 383-1780 ofc

(225) 229-2241 cell joe.cancienne@tetratech.com

Watershed Geo

11400 Atlantis Place, Ste 200 Alpharetta, GA 30022

Contact: Michael Gallup (985) 860-8623 cell
mgallup@watershedgeo.com
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